
€

HUDE

X000000538
X000000539
X000000965

X000000540

X000000541

! Cl
>40kg >3h

KORPUS SKŘÍŇKY POD UMYVADLO

DVÍŘKA L

DVÍŘKA P

PL  lat gwarancji

DE  jahre garantie

HU év garancia



3
003
00

7

7

3

3

7

7

3

3

,27
5,

72
5



L-X000000540

-L
0

00 540

X
00

0

P.-X000000541

P-X
00 000

41
05


	Strona 1
	Strona 2
	Strona 3

